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ABBREVIATED CALENDAR 2022-2023 | 5782-5783

AUGUST
9
10
14
18

SEPTEMBER
5
25
26-27

OCTOBER
4
5
10-11
17-18
27

28

NOVEMBER
11
23
24-25

DECEMBER
17

18-26
19-Jan. 2

JANUARY
3
4
16
25

FEBRUARY
6
10
10
15

Updated January 2, 2023

First Day of School (Grades 1-6), Kindergarten Visit Day

First Day of School (Kindergarten)

Back To School Party/Playground Ribbon Cutting, 10:00am-12:00pm
Kindergarten Sunflower Ceremony, 8:00am

Labor Day - NO SCHOOL
Erev Rosh Hashana
Rosh Hashana - NO SCHOOL

Erev Yom Kippur - 11:30am DISMISSAL

Yom Kippur - NO SCHOOL

Sukkot - NO SCHOOL

Shemini Atzeret & Simchat Torah - NO SCHOOL

Parent Teacher Conferences - 11:30am DISMISSAL Conferences run
1:00-5:00pm

Parent Teacher Conferences - NO SCHOOL Conferences run 8:00am-2:30pm

2:30pm FRIDAY DISMISSAL BEGINS

Grandparents’ and Special Friends’ Day- 10:00am, 11:30am DISMISSAL

Thanksgiving Holiday - NO SCHOOL

Chanukah begins at sundown
Chanukah
Winter Break - NO SCHOOL

Teacher In-Service NO SCHOOL
School Resumes

Martin Luther King Jr. Day NO SCHOOL
Family Math Night; 6:00pm

Tu B’Shevat Celebration

Fifth Commandment Tea, 2:30pm

4th Grade Shabbaton

Curiosity! A Night of Innovative Exploration, 6:00pm



20 Presidents’ Day - NO SCHOOL
23 1st Grade Siddur Ceremony, 2:30pm
26  Nashville Opera Visits Akiva, 2:00pm
MARCH
7  Purim & Purim Carnival - 2:30pm DISMISSAL
9 1st & 2nd Grade Musical - 2:30pm
17  3:30pm FRIDAY DISMISSAL RESUMES
19  Nashville Symphony Program, 10:00am
23 Parent Teacher Conferences - 11:30am DISMISSAL Conferences run
1:00-5:00pm
24  Parent Teacher Conferences - NO SCHOOL Conferences run 8:00am-2:30pm
28-30 5th-6th Grade Trip to Washington, D.C.
APRIL
4  5th &6th Grade Seder, Erev Pesach, 11:30am DISMISSAL
5-14  Pesach/Spring Break - NO SCHOOL
18 Yom HaShoah - 6th Grade leads commemoration at 8:15am
25 Yom HaZikaron - 5th Grade leads commemoration at 8:15am
26 Yom HaAtzmaut - 5th & 6th Grade leads ceremony at 8:15am
MAY
9 Lag Baomer
10  Akiva Match Contest, 4:00-7:00pm
15 1st Grade Student Awards, ALL AKIVA LIBRARY BOOKS DUE
16  2nd Grade Student Awards
17  3rd Grade Student Awards
18 4th Grade Student Awards
19 Kindergarten Student Awards; 3rd & 4th Grade Musical, 2:15pm
22-23 6th Grade JED Talks, 12:30pm
24  5th & 6th Grade Student Awards; 6th Grade Graduation, 6:00pm
25 Field Day, Last Day of School, 11:30am DISMISSAL
QUARTERS: ROSH CHODESH & BIRTHDAY BOOKS:
1st Quarter Ends October 19 AV/Elul August 29, 2022
2nd Quarter Ends January 10 Tishrei September 28, 2022
3rd Quarter Ends March 16 Cheshvan October 25, 2022
4th Quarter Ends May 25 Kislev November 28, 2022
Tevet December 16, 2022
Shvat January 23, 2023
Adar February 21, 2023
Nissan March 23, 2023
lyyar April 21, 2023
Last Updated 1/3/2023 Sivan/Tammuz April 28, 2023

*Family and Friends are invited to attend our 8:05am assembly to
celebrate the new month and Birthday Book presentations.



